
Judge's Signatures

2018 The Sky's The Limit
Meet Results
Nov 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 11/17/2018 1:18 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adalia Howen211
Carousel

9.500 9.400 9.2009.450 37.550
2T 9T 2 5T 1 

1 

Parker Asen240
OGC

9.200 9.600 9.2009.400 37.400
13T 2T 3 6T 2 

2 

Brooklyn Lamine207
Air Force

9.300 9.300 9.2009.500 37.300
8T 13T 1 7T 3 

3 

Payton Reiter248
OGC

9.000 9.750 9.2009.300 37.250
28T 1 5T 8T 4T

4T

Ashlyn Strebelinski239
OGC

9.300 9.450 9.1509.350 37.250
9T 7T 4 9T 5T

5T

Eryn Netzel220
Carousel

9.200 9.550 9.1009.300 37.150
14T 4 6T 12T 6 

6 

Joy Wheel243
OGC

9.000 9.500 9.1009.200 36.800
29T 5T 8T 13T 7T

7T

Isabella Martinez203
Air Force

8.900 9.350 9.2509.300 36.800
36T 11T 7T 4 8T

8T

Victoria Voigt204
Air Force

9.000 9.600 8.9509.100 36.650
30T 3T 11T 18 9T

9T

Madison Mentch235
North Shore

9.550 9.150 8.9009.050 36.650
1 18T 15T 19T 10T

10T

Peyton Dorn246
OGC

9.200 9.350 9.1508.950 36.650
15T 12T 23 10T 11T

11T

Taylyn Tobias209
Air Force

9.500 8.900 9.1509.000 36.550
3T 30T 19* 11T 12T

12T

Sydney Massart234
North Shore

9.300 9.200 9.0509.000 36.550
10T 17 18* 14T 13T

13T

Kendall Irwin241
OGC

9.200 9.500 8.8009.000 36.500
16T 6T 20T 23T 14 

14 

Emily Wendland205
Air Force

9.150 9.100 9.0009.050 36.300
20T 21T 16T 16T 15 

15 

Ava Viera233
North Shore

9.450 9.300 9.3508.150 36.250
4T 14T 48 2 16 

16 

Chloe Wojtowski242
OGC

8.300 9.450 9.3009.150 36.200
52 8T 10 3 17 

17 

Isabella Pauly237
North Shore

9.200 8.950 8.8509.100 36.100
17T 28T 12T 22 18 

18 

Lola Wendland206
Air Force

9.400 9.100 9.0508.500 36.050
6T 22T 43T 15T 19 

19 

Alysa Maki251
OGC

9.050 9.250 9.4008.100 35.800
26T 16 49T 1 20 

20 

Madeline Greeninger252
OGC

9.250 8.850 8.9008.700 35.700
11T 32T 36T 20T 21 

21 

Olivia Kitowski214
Carousel

9.450 8.700 8.3009.200 35.650
5T 36 9T 45 22 

22 

Libbie Showen221
Carousel

9.000 8.850 8.7509.000 35.600
31T 33T 21T 26T 23 

23 

Izabelle Losinski224
Carousel

9.100 9.000 8.7508.700 35.550
22T 26T 37T 27T 24T

24T

Grayson Laughrin245
OGC

8.900 8.900 8.6509.100 35.550
37T 31T 13T 31T 25T

25T
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Karsin Diem223
Carousel

9.100 8.850 8.5009.050 35.500
23T 34T 17T 38T 26 

26 

Adalynn Hansen215
Carousel

9.400 8.600 8.6508.800 35.450
7T 37T 29* 32T 27T

27T

Jena Guetzke212
Carousel

9.250 8.500 8.9008.800 35.450
12T 40T 30* 21T 28T

28T

Stella Helbling250
OGC

8.800 9.000 8.7008.900 35.400
39T 27T 24T 29T 29 

29 

Naomi Wild244
OGC

8.800 9.100 8.6008.850 35.350
40T 23T 27T 35T 30 

30 

Zosia Gill247
OGC

8.700 9.150 8.6508.750 35.250
46T 19T 33T 33T 31 

31 

Nina Mantz208
Air Force

9.200 8.100 8.8008.900 35.000
19* 48T 25T 24T 32T

32T

Katie Johnson217
Carousel

9.200 8.400 8.6508.750 35.000
18* 42 34T 34T 33T

33T

Grace Allen201
Air Force

8.700 9.150 8.4508.650 34.950
47T 20T 39T 41T 34 

34 

Chloe Prey218
Carousel

8.900 9.300 8.7507.900 34.850
38T 15T 51 28T 35T

35T

Myah Schlies253
OGC

9.150 8.600 9.0008.100 34.850
21T 38T 50T 17T 36T

36T

Katie Moody219
Carousel

9.100 8.300 8.3509.100 34.850
24T 45T 14T 43T 37T

37T

Darby Williamson231
North Shore

9.050 8.950 8.4508.400 34.850
27T 29T 45 42T 38T

38T

Adrienne Yttre210
Air Force

9.000 8.300 8.5009.000 34.800
32T 46T 22T 39T 39 

39 

Emma Johnson236
North Shore

8.800 8.850 8.2008.800 34.650
41T 35T 31T 46 40 

40 

Kaila Knutson216
Carousel

8.950 8.200 8.5508.900 34.600
35 47 26T 37 41T

41T

Izabelle Mykisen213
Carousel

8.800 8.500 8.8008.500 34.600
42T 41T 44T 25T 42T

42T

Alexis Harris232
North Shore

8.800 8.100 8.7008.850 34.450
43T 49T 28T 30T 43 

43 

Audrinna Sikorski225
Carousel

9.000 8.100 8.5008.700 34.300
33T 50T 38T 40T 44 

44 

Hazel Tarczewski230
North Shore

8.500 9.100 8.0008.650 34.250
51 24T 40T 47T 45 

45 

Anna Seidel226
Starz

8.800 9.100 7.5008.800 34.200
44T 25T 32T 51 46 

46 

Anika Boushka227
Starz

8.700 8.350 8.3508.750 34.150
48T 43T 35T 44T 47 

47 

Delaney McIntee222
Carousel

9.100 8.600 8.0008.200 33.900
25T 39T 47 48T 48 

48 

Evie Iacchei249
OGC

8.800 9.400 8.6006.900 33.700
45T 10T 52 36T 49 

49 

Carly Quirt229
Starz

8.600 8.350 7.2508.600 32.800
49T 44T 41 52 50 

50 
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Clara Caverson238
North Shore

9.000 7.600 7.8008.350 32.750
34T 52 46 49 51 

51 

Shawn Michael228
Starz

8.600 7.700 7.6508.550 32.500
50T 51 42 50 52 

52 
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